1of1

Criminal

Case Type

Name

CBI

CLOR

CR Cases

CT Cases

EX-CRL

MC

MISC CRL

SC

Case Type
Full Form

CBI

Closure Report

CRIMINAL CASE

COMPLAINT CASES

EXECUTION CRIMINAL

MAHILA COURT

MISC. CASES

SESSIONS CASE

Grand Total

Oto1l
year

1

100.00%
( )

695

(45.63%)

406

(34.88%)

20

(47.62%)

0

(0.00%)

49

87.50%
( )

1171

(42.00%)

Disposal in Year ( From:1-1-2018 ---- To: 30-6-2018)

1to2
years

186

(12.21%)

13

(26.89%)

22

(52.38%)

0

(0.00%)

4

(7.14%)

525

(18.83%)

2to3
years

167

(10.97%)

234

(20.10%)

0

(0.00%)

3

(5.36%)

404

(14.49%)

3to4
years

83

(5.45%)

61

(5.24%)

0

(0.00%)

144

(5.16%)

4to 5 5to6
years years
1
0
(100.00% )

0 0
123 31
(8.08%) (5.32%)
68 42
(5.84%) (3.61%)
0 0
0 0
(0.00% ) (0.00% )
0 0

1
0
(100.00% )
192 124
(6.89%) (4.45%)

6to7
years

38

(2.50%)

12

(1.03%)

(0.00%)

50

(1.79%)
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7to8
years

21

(1.38%)

12

(1.03%)

0

(0.00%)

33

(1.18%)

8to9
years

43

(2.82%)

8

(0.69% )

0

(0.00%)

51

(1.83%)

9to 10
years

(2.56%)

5

(0.43%)

0

(0.00%)

44

(1.58%)

More Than
10 years

47

(3.09%)

3

(0.26%)

0

(0.00% )

50

(1.79%)

Total

1523

1164

42

56

2788
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