Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2018 ---- To: 30-6-2018)

	Disposal in Year (From:1-1-2018 10: 30-6-2018)													
	Criminal Case Type Name	Case Type Full Form	0 to 1 year	1 to 2 years	2 to 3 years	3 to 4 years	4 to 5 years	5 to 6 years	6 to 7 years	7 to 8 years	8 to 9 years	9 to 10 years	More Than 10 years	Total
1	СВІ	СВІ	0	0	0	0	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
2	CLOR	Closure Report	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1
3	CR Cases	CRIMINAL CASE	695 (45.63%)	186 (12.21%)	167 (10.97%)	83 (5.45%)	123 (8.08%)	81 (5.32%)	38 (2.50%)	2 <u>1</u> (1.38%)	43 (2.82%)	39 (2.56%)	47 (3.09%)	1523
4	CT Cases	COMPLAINT CASES	406 (34.88%)	313 (26.89%)	234 (20.10%)	61 (5.24%)	<u>68</u> (5.84%)	42 (3.61%)	12 (1.03%)	12 (1.03%)	<u>8</u> (0.69%)	<u>5</u> (0.43%)	<u>3</u> (0.26%)	1164
5	EX-CRL	EXECUTION CRIMINAL	<u>20</u> (47.62%)	22 (52.38%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	42
6	МС	MAHILA COURT	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	<u>0</u> (0.00%)	0
7	MISC CRL	MISC. CASES	4 <u>9</u> (87.50%)	<u>4</u> (7.14%)	<u>3</u> (5.36%)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	56
8	SC	SESSIONS CASE	0	0	0	0	0	1 (100.00%)	0	0	0	0	0	1
		Grand Total	1171 (42.00%)	525 (18.83%)	404 (14.49%)	144 (5.16%)	192 (6.89%)	124 (4.45%)	50 (1.79%)	33 (1.18%)	51 (1.83%)	44 (1.58%)	50 (1.79%)	2788